
FORM FHWA 15-47 U. S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION PAY PERIODFEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION 
FROM 

OVERTIME WORK - EXPLANATION AND JUSTIFICATION TO 

NAME TITLE AND GRADE DIVISION 

HOURS OF 
DATE STATE OR PARK PROJECT OVERTIME NATURE OF WORK PERFORMED JUSTIFICATION FOR OVERTIME 

WORKED 

CERTIFIED BY 
TOTAL OVERTIME 
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	End_Pay: 
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	Pay_Period: 
	Title_Grade: 
	Division: 
	OT_Date: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
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	4: 
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	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
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	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
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	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 

	Just_OT: 
	0: 
	1: 
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	3: 
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	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
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